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2006 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Decals

ITEM NAME

MARK,WINDSHIELD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56052)
MARK,FUEL TANK COVER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56052A)
MARK,SEAT COVER,ZX-6R (Ref # 56052B)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK COVER,LH (Ref # 56067)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK COVER,RH (Ref # 56067A)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56067B)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56067C)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,LH (Ref # 56067D)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,RH (Ref # 56067E)
PATTERN,CNT COWLING,UPP,LH (Ref # 56067F)
PATTERN,LWR COWLING,RR,UPP,LH (Ref # 56067G)
PATTERN,CNT COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 56067H)
PATTERN,CNT COWLING,UPP,RH (Ref # 560671)
PATTERN,LWR COWLING,RR,UPP,RH (Ref # 56067))
PATTERN,CNT COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 56067K)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56067L)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56067M)
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56067N)
PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH (Ref # 560670)
PATTERN,LWR COWLING,RR,LWR,LH (Ref # 56067P)
PATTERN,LWR COWLING,RR,LWR,RH (Ref # 56067Q)

PART NUMBER

56052-0154
56052-0760
56052-0761

56067-0492
56067-0493
56067-0494
56067-0495
56067-0496
56067-0497
56067-0498
56067-0499
56067-0500
56067-0501

56067-0502
56067-0503
56067-0504
56067-0505
56067-0506
56067-0507
56067-0569
56067-0570
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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